
LED RETROFIT KIT for
LSI SCOTTSDALE FIXTURES

TURN THIS INTO THIS

SPECIFICATIONS
LED Array Size:  10" x 10" x 2"

Input:  AC 100 - 277V  

Output:  Approximately 11,000 lumens.
Roughly equal to light output of 320W LSI Scottsdale

100W

Annual Electricity Usage
Size of lightCost Per

KwH

0.10
0.12
0.15
0.20
0.25

100
 $43.80 
 $52.56 
 $65.70 
 $87.60 
 $109.50 

135
 $59.13
$70.96
$88.70
$118.26 
$147.83

175
 $76.65
$91.98
$114.98
$153.30
$191.63

250
 $109.50
$131.40
$164.25
$219.00
$273.75

320
$140.16
$168.19
$210.24
$280.32
$350.40

400
 $175.20 
 $210.24 
 $262.80 
 $350.40 
 $438.00 

Cost Savings Example  
$0.15 KwH electricity Cost, Replace 320W Metal Halide with 100W LED Kit
MH Annual Electricity Costs:  $210.24 
LED Annual Electricity Costs:  $65.70 
Annual Electricity Savings:  $144.54  
Plus no annual bulb or ballast changes.   
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